O

A‘
WASHINGTON

BFAIRK

FFA SHOP

FAIR DATES:

August 10-19, 2023
FFA EXHIBIT DATES:
August 15-19, 2023

0
FFA Shows Sponsored by: RECYCLERS:




Entries can be placed on-line until July 25th.

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE PLACED AT: http://nwwafair.fairwire.com/

FFA SHOP

FFA Superintendent Julie Milstead
360-815-1984 holtermanj@lynden.wednet.edu

4-H & FFA EXHIBITORS:

4-H and FFA gate passes must be purchased online by July 20

Parents of 4-H & FFA Season Pass $30

4-H & FFA Members - $20.00 for a 4-H/FFA Pass

4-H Leaders & FFA Advisors will receive (1) Complimentary 4-H/FFA Season Pass

AG Mechanics entries can be placed on-line by July 25", Entries can also be made at time of entry drop off with

permission from your Advisor.

1. An entry committee of three shop instructors will check each project after it is entered to determine the class

number of the exhibit. The committee will reject any exhibits for low quality.

2. SCORECARD:

Design - appearance and suitability to desired job: 50%

Workmanship - welds, cuts, fits: 35%
Finish - clean and painted: 15%

3. After the exhibits have been entered and graded by the committee, the judge will assign placing on the Danish

System. The placing of the judge will determine the value of the premium.

4. Over 2 projects can be shown with Superintendent's permission.

DIVISION A - PROJECT CONSTRUCTION

DIVISION B - RECONSTRUCTION
DIVISION C - DISPLAY BOARDS

Minimum size 14" x 18", 5 items or more

CLASS NUMBER PREMIUMS:

1. Giant (25 hour ormore) . . . .. 50.00
2. Large (10 - 25 hours). .. .... 40.00
3.Small (3-10 hours) ....... 25.00
4. Mini (3 hours or less) . . .. 10.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

8.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

5.00

ROSETTES SPONSORED BY NORTHWEST WASHINGTON FAIR ASSOCATION




