

FFA SHOP

FAIR DATES:

August 10 – 19, 2023

FFA EXHIBIT DATES:

August 15-19, 2023



FFA Shows Sponsored by:

RECYCLERS[§]

FFA SHOP

FFA Superintendent Julie Milstead

360-815-1984 holtermanj@lynden.wednet.edu

Entries can be placed on-line until July 25th.

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE PLACED AT: http://nwwafair.fairwire.com/

4-H & FFA EXHIBITORS:
4-H and FFA gate passes must be purchased online by July 20
Parents of 4-H & FFA Season Pass \$30
4-H & FFA Members - \$20.00 for a 4-H/FFA Pass
4-H Leaders & FFA Advisors will receive (1) Complimentary 4-H/FFA Season Pass

AG Mechanics entries can be placed on-line by July 25th. Entries can also be made at time of entry drop off with permission from your Advisor.

1. An entry committee of three shop instructors will check each project after it is entered to determine the class number of the exhibit. The committee will reject any exhibits for low quality.

2. SCORECARD: Design - appearance and suitability to desired job: 50% Workmanship - welds, cuts, fits: 35% Finish - clean and painted: 15%

3. After the exhibits have been entered and graded by the committee, the judge will assign placing on the Danish System. The placing of the judge will determine the value of the premium.

4. Over 2 projects can be shown with Superintendent's permission.

DIVISION A - PROJECT CONSTRUCTION DIVISION B - RECONSTRUCTION DIVISION C - DISPLAY BOARDS

Minimum size 14" x 18", 5 items or more

CLASS NUMBER PREMIUMS:

1. Giant (25 hour or more)	50.00	40.00	30.00
2. Large (10 - 25 hours)	40.00	30.00	20.00
3. Small (3 - 10 hours)	25.00	20.00	10.00
4. Mini (3 hours or less)	10.00	8.00	5.00

ROSETTES SPONSORED BY NORTHWEST WASHINGTON FAIR ASSOCATION